8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
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(tentative)

Tuesday Aug. 27 Wed. Aug 28 Thurs. Aug 29 Fri. Aug. 30
Breakfast in the Breakfast in the Breakfast in the
Mensa Mensa Mensa
Ethnic Tour of
Career Success Academic Success Waterloo & Cedar
Falls
Arrival, Check-in,
Move-in
Lunch in the Mensa Lunch in the Mensa Lunch in the Mensa
Resources Scavenger
Hunt
STEM Workshop -
>
£ ) water testing
2 | Welcome, Community
(&)
< Building, Classes, Res .
£ . Orange Exceleration
o Hall Exploration .
S Begins
a
Dinner in the Mensa Dinner in the Mensa . . .
Dinner with Science
Faculty
Shopping trip to
Community Building PRIng trip
Walmart and HyVee




